

M/s Jai Mata Ji Ltd.

Lo70-1033 To Bishay Bhabha MP4R

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RRSMP-24-25 And 108

EE R.W.P Work Arranged and DIVISION

AE - DEO

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

NO

4792

Abstract of cost.

15

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>01</u> 01 cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting wild -					
Qty wide TMB Page No- 5, 9					
0.153 + 0.122 = 0.276 Ha.					
0.276 Ha @ Rs 73248.75/Ha					
					→ 20216.65
<u>02</u> 02 construction of subgrade and Earthen shoulder in - de - com -					
Qty wide TMB Page No - 05					
414.00 m ³ @ Rs 24.02/m ³					
					→ 101024.28
<u>03</u> 03 granular sub-base with well graded material grading - 11					
Qty wide TMB Page No - 5, 10					
15.74 + 34.51 = 50.25 m ³					
50.25 m ³ @ Rs 2453.15/m ³					
					→ 123270.78
<u>04</u> 04 WBM grading 2 (By mechanical)					
Qty wide TMB Page No - 5, 12					
25.24 + 17.30 = 42.54 m ³					
42.54 m ³ @ Rs 3974.14/m ³					
					→ 169059.91
<u>05</u> 05 Prime coat (Low porosity)					
Qty wide TMB Page No - 12					
567.20 m ² @ Rs 54.98/m ²					
					→ 31184.65

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
06 Track coat					
Providing and applying track coat with Bituminous emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide TMR Page No - 23					
2329.350 m ² @ RS 18.91 / m ²					
					→ 44048.00
07 Semi-dense Bituminous concrete					
07 with waste plastic.					
Qty vide TMR Page No - 14					
58.234 m ³ @ RS 12080.27 / m ³					
					→ 703482.04
08					
21 - Providing and fixing of typical international sign board with logo					
Qty vide TMR Page No - 06					
1 Nos @ 10709.71 / Nos.					
					→ 10709.71
					Total - 1202996.00
Add L.S. 1% (t)					12030.00
Add S.F. (t)					16885.00
					1231911.00
Add G.S.T. 18% (t)					221744.00
					1453655.00
Less 9.87% Below (-)					143476.00
					1310179.00
Less Previous Bill (-)					288068.00
					Total - 1022111.00
Amey					
14-10-25					
J-12					

Continuation

C&P
27/10/25
21/10/25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S.F. calculation					
S.No./ghem	Qty	rate	Amount		
① E/W	414.60	35.25	14593.00		
② G.S.B.-2	30.25	794.62	39930.00		
③ W.B.M.-43	42.54	1453.71	61841.00		
④ S.D.B.C.	58.234	901.33	52488.00		
			168852.00		
S.F. 10% of = 16885.00					
Am 14593.00 39930.00 61841.00 52488.00 168852.00 16885.00					

Material statement.					
① E/W	—				414.60
② Stone metal (G.S.B)					36.18
③ coarse Sand (G.S.B)					24.12
④ Stone metal (W.B.M)					51.47
⑤ Stone screenings (W.B.M)					10.20
⑥ Prime coat (S.S-1)					0.482
⑦ Tack coat (F.S-1)					0.531
⑧ S.D.B.C (S.65)					6.248
⑨ waste plastic (S.D.B.C)					0.469
$\begin{array}{r} \text{Am} \\ 414.60 \\ 36.18 \\ 24.12 \\ 51.47 \\ 10.20 \\ 0.482 \\ 0.531 \\ 6.248 \\ 0.469 \\ \hline 544.32 \end{array}$					

Continuation